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(E:I(I)iwr/torth District Blaisdell, William Ellsworth  |207.667.2547|8799 |blaislawfirm@me.acadia.net v
Bos, C. Peter Bangor 207.945.5502 |2951 |info@grayandpalmer.com v
Brandmeir, Zachary Bangor 207.613.5299 |4176 |zachary@brandmeirlaw.com v
Brown, Earl Orono 207.992.6283|2741 |eabrow@yahoo.com v
Corbett, Dawn Ellsworth 207.460.4562 |8919 |caf683@yahoo.com v
Doyle, Rick Ellsworth 207.667.0176 rdoyle@nextstepdvproject.org v
Folster, Kaylee Bangor 207.947.6915 |4967 |kjf@vbk.com v
Fowler, Benjamin Bangor 207.992.6682 |4529 |Fowler_12@hotmail.com v
Haley, Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273|9504 |jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com v
Hamrick, Dennis Bangor 207.947.9067 |8201 |denhamrick@aol.com v
Hatch, Wendy Waterville |207.649.2078 9394 |dougher2002@hotmail.com v
Helfrich, Charles Ellsworth 207.667.8111 8454 |chelfrichlaw@gmail.com v
Juskewitch, Steven Ellsworth 207.667.0483 (272 |juskedu@hotmail.com v
Kellett, Mary Brooklin 207.359.2182|7576 |mnk30@myfairpoint.net v
Macdonald, Bradford |Bangor 207.735.4543 8772 |BradMac44@gmail.com v
Mattson, Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 |4876 |hmattson@maillouxmarden.com v
McMullen, Ronald Ellsworth 207.667.1949|7759 [ronmcmullen2002@yahoo.com v
Meggison, Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 |8816 |meggison@midcoast.com v
Ociepka, Sean Belfast 207.930.3525|10004{sean@belfastbaylaw.com v
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(E:I(I)iwr/torth District |pagnozzi, Matthew Brewer 207.989.6000 |5546 'mpaglaw@gmail.com v
Perkins, Christina Ellsworth 207.610.3307|9786 |cbperkinslaw2015@gmail.com v
Shalhoob, Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313|3676 |mshalho@aol.com v
Shehan, Thomas Searsport 207.548.1112|3978 |shehanlawoffice@yahoo.com v
Slater, Ferdinand Ellsworth 207.667.0076 |8632 |aslater@myfairpoint.net v
Spurr, Sophie Ellsworth 207.374.2826 1562 |sophiespurr@gmail.com v
Sullivan, Eugene Bangor 207.945.3333 /4111 |esullivan@baldaccilaw.com v
Toothaker, Jeffrey Ellsworth 207.667.6755|7523 |jefftooth2000@yahoo.com v
Van Horn, Robert Ellsworth 207.667.2793 4515 |vanhornlaw@gmail.com v
Whalley, Christopher |Ellsworth 207.667.8288|7370 |chris@whalleylaw.com v
Willey, Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 |5025 |ezra@willeylawoffices.com v
Woodbury, Eric Bucksport  |207.702.5955 |5527 |woodburylawllc@gmail.com v




